
Fall 2025 - Spring 2026 
All panels are from 12:00pm-12:50pm in Med Ed 200 Sullivan Classroom unless otherwise noted. 
Links to Zoom sessions will be posted to the “COM Student Activities Calendar,” which can be found online 
and in the Outlook Address Book under Resources. 

Date Specialty Presenter Location 

Thurs, 8/28/2025 Career Advising Tools for Success (CATS) 
Dr. Karen George and Dr. Katie 
Dolbec 

Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/2/2025 
Health Policy/Public Health/Global 
Health 

Dr. Mitch Wolfe, MD'95 Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/4/2025 Anesthesiology Dr. Emily Stebbins Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/9/2025 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/16/2025 Plastic Surgery Dr. Donald Laub Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/18/2025 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/23/2025 Urology Dr. Peter Holoch Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/25/2025 Pediatrics Dr. Molly Rideout Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/30/2025 Orthopaedic Surgery Dr. Chason Ziino Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/2/2025 Combined Med-Peds Dr. Joshua Price Med Ed 200  

Tues, 10/14/2025 Radiation Oncology Dr. Chris Anker Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/16/2025 Family Medicine Dr. Anya Streeter Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/23/2025 Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Dr. Jessica Johnson Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/30/2025 Emergency Medicine Dr. Laura Mulvey Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 11/6/2025 Neurosurgery Dr. Katrina Ducis Med Ed 200  

Tues, 11/11/2025 Research Careers Dr. Renee Stapleton Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 11/13/2025 Ophthalmology Dr. Brian Kim Med Ed 200  

Tues, 11/18/2025 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 11/20/2025 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 12/2/2025 Otolaryngology Dr. Mirabelle Sajisevi Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 12/4/2025 Advocacy/Health Policy Dr. Heidi Schumacher Med Ed 200  

Tues, 12/9/2025 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 12/11/2025 Internal Medicine Dr. Mark Pasanen Med Ed 200  

Tues, 1/6/2026 Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Dr. Natalia Liu Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 1/8/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 1/13/2026 LCOM Alumni Association Dan LeClair, Alumni Relations Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 1/15/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 1/20/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 1/22/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 1/27/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 1/29/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Tues, 2/3/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 2/5/2026 TBD   Med Ed 200  

 


